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Welcome to this overview about Mobile Marketing



Who Is This eBook For & What Will You Get Out Of It… 

Get a better 
understanding 

of mobile 
marketing and 

its future 

Get some 
ideas of how it 

can affect 
your success 

Leave with an 
action plan Have Fun!  
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This session is a very general overview and will hopefully give you-A better understanding of mobile marketing and its future-Get an idea of how this can help your success-Have a better idea of an action plan-Most of all have fun.



1983 

1993 

1996 

2002 

2007 

Today 

Motorola introduced 
the DynaTAC.  
The battery lasted 
a whopping 1hr of 
talk time. The model 
was known as the 
“Zack Morris”. 

Motorola releases the 
StarTAC, the first ever 
Clamshell flip phone. 

Apple releases the 
first iPhone. The 
device responsible 
for ushering the 
age of the smart 
phone.  

The first PDA phone is 
released. 

Blackberry launched their first 
product with cellular connectivity. 
Sanyo launched the first phone 
with a camera. 
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1983 – Motorola introduces the Dyna TAC the first handheld mobile (cell)  phone offered commercially. 1993 – The first PDA phone is released.  PDA (Personal Digital Assistant) were usually referred to as palmtop computer. These personal information managers are largely obsolete with the widespread adoption of smart phones.1996 -  Motorola releases the StarTAC the first ever clamshell flip phone.2002 – Blackberry launches tier first product with cellular connectivity and Sanyo launched the first phone with a camera.2007 – Apple releases the first iPhone which started the age of the smartphone.Today – Mobile devices as iPads, iPhones, Androids, tablets etc.  It is no longer about making a phone call it’s about connectivity.



Smartphones and 
tablets are the 
biggest thing to hit 
marketing since the 
internet appeared. 
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Some Facts and FiguresSmartphones and tablets are the biggest thing to hit marketing since the internet appeared.



In fact, experts 
estimate that mobile 
usage will overtake 
desktop and laptop 
usage by the end of 
this year. 
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In fact, experts estimate that mobile usage will overtake desktop and laptop usage by the end of this year.



Worldwide Mobile Subscribers 

2009  -  4.7 Billion 

2010  -  5.4 Billion 

2011  -  5.9 Billion 

2012  -  6.8 Billion 
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Worldwide Mobile Subscribers2009 – 4.7 Billion2010 – 5.4 Billion2011 – 5.9 Billion2012 – 6.8 Billion



7 
Source:  
The International Telecommunication Union  

Billion 

By the End of 2013 
 

Presenter
Presentation Notes
By the end of 2013 there will be an expected 7 Billion Mobile Subscribers Worldwide.________________In 2011 the World population was around 7 Billion4 Billion of which have a mobile phoneOnly 3.5 Billion are using a toothbrush(Source: Hubspot)



53% 

of mobile consumers use their device to 
access a search engine at least once a day. 

Source:  Chief Marketer 
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53% of mobile consumers use their device to access a search engine at least once a day



70% 
of mobile searches lead 

to action within one hour. 

Source:  www.mobilemarketer.com 

(it takes one month for the same  
percentage of desktop users to catch up) 
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70% of mobile searches lead so some action within one hour.(it takes a month for the same percentage of desktop users to catch up)



81% of smartphone users have done 
product research via 
smartphone and…… 

Source:  HubSpot 

50% 
have made a  
purchase with one 
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81% of smartphone users have done product research via smartphone of which50% have made a purchase with one.



Mobile coupons receive 

10 times higher redemption rates 
than print coupons 

Source:  GoMobileBook.com 
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Mobile coupons receive a 10 times higher redemption rate.Part of this may be because of the novelty of mobile and part of it is because of the ability for mobile to be customized to be more relevant for the consumer.



Source:  The Mobile Movement Study 

• Check and send email (82%) 
• Read news articles (56%) 
• Look up directions (69%) 
• Listen to music / radio (45%) 
• Watch online videos (41%) 
• Play online games (39%) 
• Manage finances and bills (34%) 
• Look up sports information (38%) 
• Use a social networking website (63%) 
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How do consumers use smartphones?82%  Check and send emails56%  read news articles69%  look up directions45%  listen to music / radio41%  watch online videos39%  play online games34%  manage finances and bills38%  look up sports information63%  use a social networking website



Source:  Sense Networks 

Studies show that mobile is still on the 
wrong side of the monetization gap. 

The average consumer spends a 
significant percentage of their time on 
mobile, the percent of advertising 
budgets spent in the category  is 
lagging well behind. 
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How about businesses?More advertising dollars are spend in large screen and print campaigns2013 is coined the year of Mobile and there seems to be change. Specially since Social Media (Facebook, Twitter, Google+ etc.) are becoming very active and start to capitalize in the mobile arena.



Mobile Web Sites 
A simplified and 
streamlined version of 
your regular website 
that’s been designed 
to appeal to a mobile 
visitor who is using 
their smartphone or a 
tablet to connect with 
your brand. 
 

Mobile Web Site Standard Web Site 
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Mobile websites: This is a simplified and streamlined version of your desktop website that’s been designed to appeal to a mobile visitor who is using their smartphone or a tablet to connect with your brand.Fortune 500 corporations like Domino’s Pizza, Pizza Hut, restaurant chains do quite a good job with this.To mobilize your current website is not difficult.



Short Message Service (SMS) & 
Multimedia Message Service (MMS) 

These are systems that 
enable brands to send text of 
rich media (graphic, video, 
audio) to prospects and 
consumers. 
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SMS and MMS: Short Message Service and Multimedia Message Service are systems that enable brands to send texts or rich media (graphics, video, audio) to prospects and customers.These are systems that enable brands to send text of rich media (graphic, video, audio) to prospects and consumers.In fact over 90% of text messages are read within minutes of receipt.



Location-Based Marketing 
Location-Based Services (LBS)  

• Foursquare 
• WHERE 

• SCVNGR 

Location-Based Advertising (LBA) 
• go2 

Near Field Communications (NFC) 
BlueTooth 
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LBS = Location Based ServicesLBA= Location Based AdvertisingLocation-Based Marketing (LBM): There are two sub-categories of LBM which include Location-Based Services like foursquare, SCVNGR and WHERE as well as Location-Based Advertising which uses mobile display ads to geo-target prospects within a certain geographic location.Near Field Communications (NFC): Similar to BlueTooth, NFC uses a small chip embedded in a phone to connect wirelessly to a reader device such inside a kiosk, debit card terminal or turnstile.



• Mobile Apps 
• Mini Software Programs that reside in the device. 

 

• Mobile Display Ads 
• Also known as banner ads 

 

• Mobile Paid Search 
• Mostly via Google, Bing and Yahoo 
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Mobile apps: Not to be confused with mobile websites, these mini-software programs reside in the smartphone or tablet and can be used by brands to provide information or e-commerce with prospects or customersMobile display ads: These are also known as mobile banner ads and are an effective way to drive new prospects to a mobile website.Mobile Paid Search: Identical to desktop paid search except for the fact that it’s customized for mobile. The largest and best-known players in this field are Google, Bing and Yahoo  



• QR Codes 
Quick Response Codes 

In its simplest sense it is a 
“print based hypertext link” 
that is designed to be read 
by smart phones.  

Presenter
Presentation Notes
QR Codes  (Quick Response Codes)A QR Code can also contain a phone number, an SMS message, V-Card data or just plain alphanumeric text, and the scanning device will respond by opening up the correct application to handle the encoded data appropriately courtesy of the FNC1 Application Identifiers that are embedded in the encoded data.However, QR Codes may not be around forever… most likely with  Near Field Communications (NFC) taking off.



• Learn the Facts 
• Mobilize your Web site 
• Add something fun or different to your Mobile Web site 
• Learn how to use QR codes effectively 
• Link Mobile Banners to an email campaign 
• Think about an interactive map of your facility  
• Send customers special discounts when they enter your store 
• Launch an SMS Campaign 
• Accept credit card with your iPhone, Android or iPad 
• Claim your business on Foursquare and other LBS 
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Learn the FactsMobilize your Web siteAdd something fun or different to your Mobile Web siteLearn how to use QR codes effectivelyadd the QR code to your business cardLink Mobile Banners to an email campaignThink about an interactive map of your facility With google – See Fifi and Send customers special discounts when they enter your storeLaunch an SMS CampaignAccept credit card with your iPad, iPhone or AndroidClaim your business on Foursquare and other LBS (Location Based Services)



 

www.facebook.com/pages/ 
Amelia-Island-Marketing-Institute/198930446915635 
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Amelia Island Marketing Institute
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Contact us at 904-491-7630 or info@cbAdvertising.com 

www.cbAdvertising.com 
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Facebookhttps://www.facebook.com/CbAdvertisingServicesLinkedInwww.linkedin.com/in/carolineblochlinger/Twitterhttps://twitter.com/studioCBphotoGoogle+https://plus.google.com/u/0/b/102145513236529483673/102145513236529483673/posts

mailto:info@cbAdvertising.com
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